FP2162
FP11132
FP3883
FP3893
FP3813
FP1629
FP2058
FP2188
FP2796
FP2804
FP3078
FP10351
FP1744
FP1259
FP2257
FP2288
FP2798
FP11439
FP12272
FP3682
FP3713
FP3783
FP12673
FP1553
FP10809
FP2343
FP2504
FP11056
FP3616
FP10970

Inks
Kolhepp
Pomeranz
Wilson
Young
Doretti
Hess
Jason
Nguyen
Nikoui
Reis
Pessin
Fink
Brown
Kelly
King
Nichols
Swartz
Tomillo
Waldron
Watkins
Wolf
Zielinski
Davis
Kasper
Kriigel
Malone
Gallagher
Truta
Wilcox

Paul
Kristal
Kenneth
Michael
Robert
Brett
Philip
Alexander
Tony
Kourosh
George
Lisa
Dawn
King
Michael
Kyle
Heidi
Rand
Dominique
Michelle
Dawn
Leonard
Neil
Sarah
Paul

Carl
Christina
Robert
loan
Alicia

Anchorage

Mesa

Peoria

Fountian Hills
Mesa

Santa Ana
Sacamento
Pinole

Sana Ana
Newark

Fountain Valley
Dartmouth
Lakewood

West Palm Beach
Miami Beach
Vero Beach
Miami
Jacksonville
Miami

Sarasota

West Palm Beach
Miami

West Palm Beach
Atlanta
Brunswick
Douglasville
Smyrna
Bellingham
Boston
Waterville

AK
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Canada

Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography

02/02/2021
11/23/2020
09/24/2020
03/01/2023
02/14/2023
03/15/2021
05/06/2020
05/09/2019
05/08/2019
05/05/2022
01/12/2020
12/01/2019
07/13/2023
07/21/2020
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
05/08/2021
02/12/2021
02/08/2022
01/24/2023
03/23/2021
05/08/2021
03/06/2023
03/01/2023
10/06/2020
03/09/2022
03/01/2023
10/06/2020
01/05/2021
02/23/2020



FP11253
FP2204
FP10706
FP1381
FP10134
FP3431
FP1818
FP2903
FP11249
FP1038
FP2935
FP11180
FP10465
FP2584
FP10112
FP3530
FP1521
FP3128
FP3624
FP3203
FP3581
FP3640

Brittain
Johnson
Nelson
Chappell
Hutchens
Southern
Gamble
Parmelee
Burnett
Altobell
Perkins
Petersen
Mancini
McEvoy
Bauer
Taravella
Dahl
Rimmasch
Twomey
Sage
Toalson
Valenzuela

Wendy
D. Eric
Janet
Jeremy
Jeffrey
Mielissa
David
Kevin
Jamie
James
Michael
Alan
Keith
Richard
Jeremy
Andrew
Anna
Paul
John
Michael
Britt
Jesus

Kentwood
Fowler
Bemidji
Kansas City
Winston-Salem
Fuquay Varina
Avon
Piscataway
Albuquerque
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Valhalla
Victor
Portland
Houston
Goteborg
Ogden

Falls Church
Vashon
Seattle
Seattle

Mi
M
MN
MO
NC
NC
NJ
NJ
NM
NV
NV
NV
NY
NY
OR
X
USA
uT
VA
WA
WA
WA

Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography
Forensic Photography

09/19/2020
01/04/2022
05/02/2021
11/05/2019
06/12/2019
09/14/2021
04/17/2023
06/25/2019
10/06/2020
05/09/2019
01/11/2020
05/03/2021
08/27/2019
05/08/2021
09/14/2020
08/04/2021
01/14/2019
11/05/2019
12/23/2021
10/17/2022
05/02/2022
02/06/2022



