CERTIFIED ROSTER - Forensic Photographer

(10/03/2018)

			(10/03/2018)			
Cert #	Last Name	First Name	City	State	Certification Type	Date Expires
FP2162	Inks	Paul	Anchorage	AK	Forensic Photography	02/02/2021
FP11132	Kolhepp	Kristal	Mesa	AZ	Forensic Photography	11/23/2020
FP3883	Pomeranz	Kenneth	Peoria	AZ	Forensic Photography	09/24/2020
FP3893	Wilson	Michael	Fountian Hills	AZ	Forensic Photography	03/01/2023
FP3813	Young	Robert	Mesa	AZ	Forensic Photography	02/14/2023
FP1629	Doretti	Brett	Santa Ana	CA	Forensic Photography	03/15/2021
FP2058	Hess	Philip	Sacamento	CA	Forensic Photography	05/06/2020
FP2188	Jason	Alexander	Pinole	CA	Forensic Photography	05/09/2019
FP2796	Nguyen	Tony	Sana Ana	CA	Forensic Photography	05/08/2019
FP2804	Nikoui	Kourosh	Newark	CA	Forensic Photography	05/05/2022
FP3078	Reis	George	Fountain Valley	CA	Forensic Photography	01/12/2020
FP10351	Pessin	Lisa	Dartmouth	Canada	Forensic Photography	12/01/2019
FP1744	Fink	Dawn	Lakewood	CO	Forensic Photography	07/13/2023
FP1259	Brown	King	West Palm Beach	FL	Forensic Photography	07/21/2020
FP2257	Kelly	Michael	Miami Beach	FL	Forensic Photography	02/15/2021
FP2288	King	Kyle	Vero Beach	FL	Forensic Photography	02/15/2021
FP2798	Nichols	Heidi	Miami	FL	Forensic Photography	05/08/2021
FP11439	Swartz	Rand	Jacksonville	FL	Forensic Photography	02/12/2021
FP12272	Tomillo	Dominique	Miami	FL	Forensic Photography	02/08/2022
FP3682	Waldron	Michelle	Sarasota	FL	Forensic Photography	01/24/2023
FP3713	Watkins	Dawn	West Palm Beach	FL	Forensic Photography	03/23/2021
FP3783	Wolf	Leonard	Miami	FL	Forensic Photography	05/08/2021
FP12673	Zielinski	Neil	West Palm Beach	FL	Forensic Photography	03/06/2023
FP1553	Davis	Sarah	Atlanta	GA	Forensic Photography	03/01/2023
FP10809	Kasper	Paul	Brunswick	GA	Forensic Photography	10/06/2020
FP2343	Kriigel	Carl	Douglasville	GA	Forensic Photography	03/09/2022
FP2504	Malone	Christina	Smyrna	GA	Forensic Photography	03/01/2023
FP11056	Gallagher	Robert	Bellingham	MA	Forensic Photography	10/06/2020
FP3616	Truta	Ioan	Boston	MA	Forensic Photography	01/05/2021
FP10970	Wilcox	Alicia	Waterville	ME	Forensic Photography	02/23/2020

FP11253	Brittain	Wendy	Kentwood	MI	Forensic Photography	09/19/2020
FP2204	Johnson	D. Eric	Fowler	MI	Forensic Photography	01/04/2022
FP10706	Nelson	Janet	Bemidji	MN	Forensic Photography	05/02/2021
FP1381	Chappell	Jeremy	Kansas City	MO	Forensic Photography	11/05/2019
FP10134	Hutchens	Jeffrey	Winston-Salem	NC	Forensic Photography	06/12/2019
FP3431	Southern	Mielissa	Fuquay Varina	NC	Forensic Photography	09/14/2021
FP1818	Gamble	David	Avon	NJ	Forensic Photography	04/17/2023
FP2903	Parmelee	Kevin	Piscataway	NJ	Forensic Photography	06/25/2019
FP11249	Burnett	Jamie	Albuquerque	NM	Forensic Photography	10/06/2020
FP1038	Altobell	James	Las Vegas	NV	Forensic Photography	05/09/2019
FP2935	Perkins	Michael	Las Vegas	NV	Forensic Photography	01/11/2020
FP11180	Petersen	Alan	Las Vegas	NV	Forensic Photography	05/03/2021
FP10465	Mancini	Keith	Valhalla	NY	Forensic Photography	08/27/2019
FP2584	McEvoy	Richard	Victor	NY	Forensic Photography	05/08/2021
FP10112	Bauer	Jeremy	Portland	OR	Forensic Photography	09/14/2020
FP3530	Taravella	Andrew	Houston	TX	Forensic Photography	08/04/2021
FP1521	Dahl	Anna	Goteborg	USA	Forensic Photography	01/14/2019
FP3128	Rimmasch	Paul	Ogden	UT	Forensic Photography	11/05/2019
FP3624	Twomey	John	Falls Church	VA	Forensic Photography	12/23/2021
FP3203	Sage	Michael	Vashon	WA	Forensic Photography	10/17/2022
FP3581	Toalson	Britt	Seattle	WA	Forensic Photography	05/02/2022
FP3640	Valenzuela	Jesus	Seattle	WA	Forensic Photography	02/06/2022